Elv Archers

Outdoor 2014 Classification Progress

Barebow
Gentlemen

David Stagg
History:

Rob Edson
History:

Ladies

Maggie Johnson
History:

Compound
Gentlemen

Dennis Williams
History:

Recurve
Gentlemen

Eric Godber
History:

Justin Killick
History:

Martin Ley
History:

17/10/2014

Achieved
24/08/2014

01/06/2014
24/08/2014

21/09/2014

16/05/2014
23/07/2014
21/09/2014

Achieved
06/04/2014

06/04/2014

Achieved
21/09/2014

23/05/2014
21/09/2014

Achieved
24/08/2014

23/07/2014
24/08/2014

06/04/2014

06/04/2014

30/07/2014

Updated
31/08/2014

15/06/2014
31/08/2014

21/09/2014

04/07/2014
23/07/2014
21/09/2014

Updated
24/03/2014

24/03/2014

Updated
21/09/2014

15/06/2014
21/09/2014

Updated
31/08/2014

23/07/2014
31/08/2014

22/04/2014

24/03/2014

31/07/2014

Classification
1st Class

2nd Class
1st Class

1st Class

3rd Class
2nd Class
1st Class

Classification
Unclassified

Unclassified

Classification
1st Class

2nd Class
1st Class

Classification
2nd Class

3rd Class
2nd Class

3rd Class

3rd Class

3rd Class

Records Officer Robert Edson

Ely Archers

Discipline
Outdoor

Outdoor
Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor
Outdoor
Outdoor

Discipline
QOutdoor

Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor

Outdoor
Outdoor

Discipline
Outdoor

Outdoor
Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Page 1



Elv Archers

Ely Archers

Outdoor 2014 Classification Progress

30/07/2014 31/07/2014 3rd Class Outdoor
Mike Thorley 01/08/2014 03/08/2014 1st Class Outdoor
History:
06/04/2014 24/03/2014 2nd Class Outdoor
01/08/2014 03/08/2014 1st Class Outdoor
Mike Williamson 27/07/2014 27/07/2014 2nd Class Outdoor
History:
27/07/2014 27/07/2014 2nd Class Outdoor
Rob Edson 06/04/2014 04/07/2014 2nd Class Outdoor
History:
06/04/2014 24/03/2014 2nd Class Outdoor
Roy Lockwood 06/04/2014 24/03/2014 1st Class Outdoor
History:
06/04/2014 24/03/2014 1st Class Outdoor
Gentlemen U12
Achieved Updated Classification Discipline
Harry Tapp 21/09/2014 21/09/2014 Junior Bowman  Outdoor
History:
06/08/2014 31/08/2014 2nd Class Outdoor
07/09/2014 16/09/2014 1st Class Outdoor
21/09/2014 21/09/2014 Junior Bowman Outdoor
Gentlemen U16
Achieved Updated Classification Discipline
William Killick 06/04/2014 24/03/2014 2nd Class Outdoor
History:
06/04/2014 24/03/2014 2nd Class Outdoor
17/10/2014 Records Officer Robert Edson Page 2



