Ely Archers



Outdoor 2014 Classification Progress

Barebow

Gentlemen

	Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline
David Stagg History:	24/08/2014	31/08/2014	1st Class	Outdoor
rnstory.	01/06/2014	15/06/2014	2nd Class	Outdoor
	24/08/2014	31/08/2014	1st Class	Outdoor
Rob Edson History:	21/09/2014	21/09/2014	1st Class	Outdoor
e.e.y.	16/05/2014	04/07/2014	3rd Class	Outdoor
	23/07/2014	23/07/2014	2nd Class	Outdoor
	21/09/2014	21/09/2014	1st Class	Outdoor

Ladies

		Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline
Maggie Johnson <i>History:</i>	06/04/2014	24/03/2014	Unclassified	Outdoor	
	History:	06/04/2014	24/03/2014	Unclassified	Outdoor

Compound

Gentlemen

Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline
21/09/2014	21/09/2014	1st Class	Outdoor
23/05/2014	15/06/2014	2nd Class	Outdoor
21/09/2014	21/09/2014	1st Class	Outdoor
	21/09/2014 23/05/2014	21/09/2014 21/09/2014 23/05/2014 15/06/2014	21/09/2014 21/09/2014 1st Class 23/05/2014 15/06/2014 2nd Class

Recurve

Gentlemen

	Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline
Eric Godber	24/08/2014	31/08/2014	2nd Class	Outdoor
History:				
·	23/07/2014	23/07/2014	3rd Class	Outdoor
	24/08/2014	31/08/2014	2nd Class	Outdoor
Justin Killick	06/04/2014	22/04/2014	3rd Class	Outdoor
History:				
r notory.	06/04/2014	24/03/2014	3rd Class	Outdoor
Martin Ley	30/07/2014	31/07/2014	3rd Class	Outdoor
History:				

17/10/2014 Records Officer Robert Edson

Ely Archers



Outdoor 2014 Classification Progress

	30/07/2014	31/07/2014	3rd Class	Outdoor
Mike Thorley History:	01/08/2014	03/08/2014	1st Class	Outdoor
nisiory.	06/04/2014 01/08/2014	24/03/2014 03/08/2014	2nd Class 1st Class	Outdoor Outdoor
Mike Williamson History:	27/07/2014	27/07/2014	2nd Class	Outdoor
	27/07/2014	27/07/2014	2nd Class	Outdoor
Rob Edson History:	06/04/2014	04/07/2014	2nd Class	Outdoor
	06/04/2014	24/03/2014	2nd Class	Outdoor
Roy Lockwood History:	06/04/2014	24/03/2014	1st Class	Outdoor
r iistory.	06/04/2014	24/03/2014	1st Class	Outdoor

Gentlemen U12

	Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline
Harry Tapp	21/09/2014	21/09/2014	Junior Bowman	Outdoor
History:				
•	06/08/2014	31/08/2014	2nd Class	Outdoor
	07/09/2014	16/09/2014	1st Class	Outdoor
	21/09/2014	21/09/2014	Junior Bowman	Outdoor

Gentlemen U16

	Achieved	Updated	Classification	Discipline
William Killick	06/04/2014	24/03/2014	2nd Class	Outdoor
History:	06/04/2014	24/03/2014	2nd Class	Outdoor